BREKKIE SANDWICHES

ALL SANDWICHIES ARE SERVED ON
FRESHLY-BAKED FOCACCIA BREAD

BREAKFAST STACK
HASHBROWN, FRIED EGG, TURKEY
BACON & CHEDDAR CHEESE 6.90

FANCY SALMON &
PREMIUM SMOKED SALMON., FRIED
EGG, AvOCADO & FANCY SAVUCE 6.90

BACON, EGG + CHEESE
TURKEY BACON, FRIED EGG &
CHEDDAR CHEESE 6.40

CREEDUNT BREAKFAST O
FRIED EGG, CREAM CHEESE,
TOMATO & PICKLES 6.00

EGG AND CHEESE ©
FRIED EGG & CHEDDAR CHEESE 5.00

CREAM CHEESE AND AVO ©O
CREAM CHEESE & Av0cADO 5.00

ALL OF OUR SANDWICHES CAN BE
MADE ON GLUTEN-FREE BGREAD,
PLEASE ASK AT THE TILL :)

DEAL

25 GRAMS
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CHICKEN PROTEIN BOX
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ALL-DAY SANDWICHES

NEW YORK PASTRAMI
BEEF PASTRAMI, CHEDDAR CHEESE,
PICKLES & mMUSTARD 6.70

CHICKEN AVOCADO
0AK SMOKED CHICKEN, AVOCADO,
TOMATO, SALAD & mAY0 6.70

SMOKED SALMON

& CREAM CHEESE €
PREMIVM SMOKED SALMON,
CREAM CHEESE & sALAD 6.90

PLANT-BASED SALT BEEF ®

MEATY PULLED mUSHROOM,
PICKLES & mUSTARD 6.70

MOROCCAN FALAFEL ®@
FALAFEL, TOMATO, PICKLES,
SALAD & Hummus 6.70

TUNA MAYO (swaAP FOR TUNA MELT)
HOUSE TUNA MIX, SALAD &
CUCUMBER 6.00

CHEESE SALAD ©O
CHEDDAR CHEESE, TOMATO,
CUCUMBER, SALAD & mAYO0 5.00

BUY ANY SANDWICH OR SALAD AND GET
ANY HOT OR ICED DRINK FOR ONLY 1.50

FRESH SALAD BOXES

A BASE OF MIXED SALAD LEAVES,
AvOCADO, TOMATO, CUCUMBER,

SUPER SEED TOPPER WITH A S0OY
SESAME & GARLIC DRESSING 1.50

CHICKEN PROTEIN BOX
TUNA SUPERFOOD BOX

SUPER SALMON BOX @
FALAFEL FVUEL BOX ©®

CREEDUNT COFFEE AND FOOD MmENV

COFFEE SMALL
ESPRESSO 2.50
MACCHIATO 3.00
AMERICANO 3.10
LATTE 3.40
CAPPVCCINO 3.40
FLAT WHITE ———
CORTADO ————
MOCHA 3.710
WHITE MOCHA 3.10
PISTACHIO LATTE 4.00
NOT COFFEE smaLL
HOT CHOCOLATE 3.50

WHITE HOT CHOCOLATE 3.50

CHAI LATTE 3.70
MATCHA SMALL
MATCHA LATTE 3.70
VANILLA MATCHA 4.00

WHITE CHOC mATCHA 4.00
BLUEBERRY MATCHA 4.00
STRAWBERRY MATCHA 4.00

TEA SMALL
ENGLISH BREAKFAST 2.50

EARL GREY 2.50
GREEN 2.50
PEPPERMINT 2.50
EXTRAS

COFFEE SHOT 0.50
DECAF SHOT 0.60
SYRUPS 0.50
VANILLA, CARAMEL,

& HAZELNVT

ALTERNATIVE mILKS 0.40
OATLY BARISTA, ALMOND,
$0Y4 & COCONVT

PLANT‘BASED S @ HALAL -
VEGETARIAN = @ KOSHER = @

REG
2.80
3.30
3.40
3.10
3.10
3.10
3.10
4.00
4.00
4.30

REG
3.80
3.80
4.00

REG
4.00
4.30
4.30
4.30
4.30

REG
2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80

ICED COFFEE

ICED AMERICANO

ICED LATTE

ICED CAPPVCCINO
ICED FLAT WHITE

ICED MOCHA

ICED WHITE MOCHA
ICED PISTACHIO LATTE

NOT ICED COFFEE
ICED CHOCOLATE

ICED WHITE CHOCOLATE

ICED CHAI LATTE

ICED MATCHA
ICED MATCHA LATTE
ICED VANILLA MATCHA

ONE SIZE
3.40
3.10
3.10
3.10
4.00
4.00
4.30

ONE SIZE
3.80
3.80
4.00

ONE SIZE
4.00
4.30

ICED WHITE CHOC MATCHA 4.30
ICED BLUEBERRY MATCHA 4.30
ICED STRAWBERRY MATCHA 4.30

FRAPPES
CARAMEL FRAPPE
VANILLA FRAPPE
WHITE CHOC FRAPPE
BLUEBERRY FRAPPE
STRAWBERRY FRAPPE

SMOOTHIES

AvO GOGO
MANGO, SPINACH, BROCCOL]|,
AvOCADO, COCONVT & LIME

i COCO LOCO (PINA cOLADA)

MANGO, PINEAPPLE,
& PASSION FRVIT

BERRY BLAST
STRAWPBERRY, RASPBERRY
& BLACKBERRY

ONE SIZE
4.30
4.30
4.30
4.00
4.00

ONE SIZE
5.00

5.00

5.00

MONDAY-FRIDAY TAM-5PM SunDAY

SATURDAY 1AM-12:30PMm

9AMm-3Pm



